
2008-09 Navy Schedule

DDaattee OOppppoonneenntt SSiittee TTiimmee SSeerriieess LLaasstt MMeeeettiinngg

Friday, Nov. 14 Towson Towson, Md. 7:00 pm Towson, 6-2 11-29-07 (Navy, 73-59)

SSuunnddaayy,, NNoovv.. 1166 HHoowwaarrdd AAnnnnaappoolliiss,, MMdd.. 11::0000 ppmm NNaavvyy,, 22--11 1111--2277--0077 ((HHoowwaarrdd,, 7755--6655))

TTuueessddaayy,, NNoovv.. 1188 SStt.. FFrraanncciiss ((NN..YY..)) AAnnnnaappoolliiss,, MMdd.. 77::0000 ppmm NNaavvyy,, 55--22 1122--2299--0077 ((NNaavvyy,, 8855--8833))

Saturday, Nov. 22 William & Mary Williamsburg, Md. 7:00 pm Navy, 39-19 11-28-06 (Navy, 78-63)

TTuueessddaayy,, NNoovv.. 2255 MMaarryyllaanndd--EEaasstteerrnn SShhoorree AAnnnnaappoolliiss,, MMdd.. 77::0000 ppmm NNaavvyy,, 44--11 1122--2222--0077 ((NNaavvyy,, 8855--6611))

SSaattuurrddaayy,, NNoovv.. 2299 RRaaddffoorrdd AAnnnnaappoolliiss,, MMdd.. 77::0000 ppmm FFiirrsstt MMeeeettiinngg ------

TTuueessddaayy,, DDeecc.. 22 TTeexxaass--SSaann AAnnttoonniioo AAnnnnaappoolliiss,, MMdd.. 77::0000 ppmm UUTTSSAA,, 11--00 1111--1177--0077 ((UUTTSSAA,, 7777--6677))

Friday, Dec. 5 Penn Philadelphia, Pa. 7:00 pm Penn, 57-22 11-24-07 (Penn, 71-67)

Sunday, Dec. 7 # Virginia Tech Washington, D.C. 5:00 pm Navy, 3-2 2-15-64 (VT, 79-54)

Tuesday, Dec. 9 Mount St. Mary’s Emmitsburg, Md. 7:00 pm Navy, 6-5 12-3-07 (MSM, 62-58)

Saturday, Dec. 20 Canisius Buffalo, N.Y. 1:00 pm Navy, 1-0 11-20-07 (Navy, 71-60)

Monday, Dec. 22 Villanova Villanova, Pa. 7:30 pm Navy, 5-3 11-25-06 (Nova, 70-61)

TTuueessddaayy,, DDeecc.. 3300 LLoonnggwwoooodd AAnnnnaappoolliiss,, MMdd.. 77::0000 ppmm NNaavvyy,, 55--00 11--55--0088 ((NNaavvyy,, 7733--5555))

FFrriiddaayy,, JJaann.. 22 WWooffffoorrdd AAnnnnaappoolliiss,, MMdd.. 77::0000 ppmm NNaavvyy,, 33--11 1122--55--9988 ((NNaavvyy,, 7799--6644))

Monday, Jan. 5 Elon Elon, N.C. 7:00 pm First Meeting ---

SSaattuurrddaayy,, JJaann.. 1100 ** BBuucckknneellll AAnnnnaappoolliiss,, MMdd.. 77::0000 ppmm NNaavvyy,, 3300--2255 33--55--0088 ((BBuucckknneellll,, 8877--8866))

Wednesday, Jan. 14 * Lehigh Bethlehem, Pa. 7:00 pm Navy, 42-15 2-13-08 (Navy, 80-75)

Saturday, Jan. 17 * Lafayette Easton, Pa. TBA Navy, 39-22 2-16-08 (Navy, 82-80)

WWeeddnneessddaayy,, JJaann.. 2211 ** HHoollyy CCrroossss AAnnnnaappoolliiss,, MMdd.. 77::0000 ppmm HHoollyy CCrroossss,, 2299--1166 22--2200--0088 ((NNaavvyy,, 7722--6666))

Saturday, Jan. 24 * Army West Point, N.Y. TBA Navy, 67-41 2-23-08 (Navy, 71-63)

WWeeddnneessddaayy,, JJaann.. 2288 ** AAmmeerriiccaann AAnnnnaappoolliiss,, MMdd.. 77::0000 ppmm NNaavvyy,, 3366--3311 22--2277--0088 ((NNaavvyy,, 8833--6688))

Saturday, Jan. 31 * Colgate Hamilton, N.Y. TBA Colgate, 22-20 3-1-08 (Colgate, 73-62)

Saturday, Feb. 7 * Bucknell Lewisburg, Pa. TBA Navy, 30-25 3-5-08 (Bucknell, 87-86)

WWeeddnneessddaayy,, FFeebb.. 1111 ** LLeehhiigghh AAnnnnaappoolliiss,, MMdd.. 77::0000 ppmm NNaavvyy,, 4422--1155 22--1133--0088 ((NNaavvyy,, 8800--7755))

SSaattuurrddaayy,, FFeebb.. 1144 ** LLaaffaayyeettttee AAnnnnaappoolliiss,, MMdd.. 77::0000 ppmm NNaavvyy,, 3399--2222 22--1166--0088 ((NNaavvyy,, 8822--8800))

Wednesday, Feb. 18 * Holy Cross Worcester, Mass. 7:00 pm Holy Cross, 29-16 2-20-08 (Navy, 72-66)

SSaattuurrddaayy,, FFeebb.. 2211 ** AArrmmyy AAnnnnaappoolliiss,, MMdd.. 11::0000 ppmm NNaavvyy,, 6677--4411 22--2233--0088 ((NNaavvyy,, 7711--6633))

Wednesday, Feb. 25 * American Washington, D.C. TBA Navy, 36-31 2-27-08 (Navy, 83-68)

SSaattuurrddaayy,, FFeebb.. 2288 ** CCoollggaattee AAnnnnaappoolliiss,, MMdd.. 77::0000 ppmm CCoollggaattee,, 2222--2200 33--11--0088 ((CCoollggaattee,, 7733--6622))

Wednesday, March 4 Patriot League Tournament Q-Finals Campus Sites

Sunday, March 8 Patriot League Tournament S-Finals Campus Sites

Friday, March 13 Patriot League Tournament Finals Campus Sites

Thursday, March 19 NCAA Tournament First Round Greensboro, N.C.; Kansas City, Mo.; Philadelphia, Pa.; Portland, Ore.

Friday, March 20 NCAA Tournament First Round Boise, Idaho; Dayton, Ohio; Miami, Fla.; Minneapolis, Minn.

Saturday, March 21 NCAA Tournament Second Round Greensboro, N.C.; Kansas City, Mo.; Philadelphia, Pa.; Portland, Ore.

Sunday, March 22 NCAA Tournament Second Round Boise, Idaho; Dayton, Ohio; Miami, Fla.; Minneapolis, Minn.

Thursday, March 26 NCAA Tournament Regional Semifinals Boston, Mass. or Glendale, Ariz.

Friday, March 27 NCAA Tournament Regional Semifinals Indianapolis, Ind. or Memphis, Tenn.

Saturday, March 28 NCAA Tournament Regional Finals Boston, Mass. or Glendale, Ariz.

Sunday, March 29 NCAA Tournament Regional Finals Indianapolis, Ind. or Memphis, Tenn.

Saturday, April 4 NCAA Tournament National Semifinals Detroit, Mich. (Ford Field)

Monday, April 6 NCAA Tournament National Championship Detroit, Mich. (Ford Field)
## —— DDeennootteess BBBB&&TT CCllaassssiicc ((VVeerriizzoonn CCeenntteerr))

** —— DDeennootteess PPaattrriioott LLeeaagguuee GGaammee

HHoommee ggaammeess iinn bboolldd // AAllll ttiimmeess EEaasstteerrnn..
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